MIEZ,Sonargaon Narayanganj 1440.

SL Material
Code

Material Name Delivery
Date

Quantity UOM Unit
Price

Base Value Additional
Charges

Gross Amount

1   Diesel
Generator-350,Kilowatt

20.07.2019 1 SET 4,100,000
.00 

4,100,000.00 0.00 4,100,000.00 

Grand Total (In BDT)    4,100,000.00 

Payment Terms:

Amount In Words : Forty One Lakh Taka Only

Remarks : Brand : Perkins (UK ) with Accessories ATS, Cannopy and Change Over Circuit
Brand-Tempest.Engine-PerkinsUK-Alternator-Stamford-UK Payment-50 Percent Advance <(>&<)> 50 Percent After Deliver

Terms & Conditions:
1. Delivery Challan must be complied by PO Number, Item Code and Delivery Location.